
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

CTM	CONTACT	SHEET	PREPARED	FOR	ILLUMINA	
Effective	September	2016	

The	following	information	will	assist	when	arranging	travel	through	CORPORATE	TRAVEL	MANAGEMENT	
	
	
	

	

ILLUMINA	DEDICATED	TEAM	

DOMESTIC	CONSULTANT	 INTERNATIONAL	CONSULTANT	
Name	 Lyana	Kovacs	 Name		 Lyana	Kovacs	
Phone	 03 9567 3624 	 Phone			 03 9567 3624 	
Email	 lyana_kovacs@travelctm.com	 Email	 lyana_kovacs@travelctm.com	
	 	 	 	

TEAM	OPERATION	MANAGER	 CLIENT	VALUE	MANAGER	
Name	 Quentin	David	 Name	 Bronwyn	Wakefield	&	Connie	Ivanoski	
Phone	 (03)9639	3600								 Phone	 (03)	9567	3614	

Email	 Quentin_david@travelctm.com	 Email	 bronwyn_wakefield@travelctm.com	
connie_ivanoski@travelctm.com	

CTM	MELBOURNE	RECEPTION		 EMERGENCY	AFTERHOURS	

Phone	 (03)	9639	3600	 Toll	Free	Within	Australia	1800	836	000	
	 	 Calls	from	Outside	Australia	+61	3	9639	3600	

Address	 Level	2,	271	Collins	Street,	Melbourne,	Vic	
3000	

After	hours:	Saturday,	Sunday,	Australian	National	Public	
Holidays,	Weekdays	6.00pm	to	8.00am	

	 	 	

OTHER	CONTACTS	–	MONDAY	TO	FRIDAY	

CTM	MELBOURNE	OPERATIONS	MANAGER	 REGIONAL	CLIENT	VALUE	MANAGER	
Name	 Calvin	Wilkinson	 Name	 Susan	Connor	
Phone	 (03)	9655	4008	 Phone	 (03)	9639	3600	
Email	 calvin_wilkinson@travelctm.com	 Email	 susan_connor@travelctm.com	
	 	 	 	

MEETINGS	AND	EVENTS	 CTM	LEISURE	DEPARTMENT	
	 	 Name	 Allure	Travel	(by	CTM)	
Phone	 (03)	9567	3627	 Phone	 1300	361	425	
Email	 meetings@eventsctm.com	 Email	 travel@alluretravel.com	
Fax	 (03)	9663	8533	 Visit	 www.alluretravel.com	
	 	 	 	

CTM	HOURS	OF	OPERATION	
24	Hours		-	365	Days	

CTM	Normal	Business	Hours	0800	–	1800	Monday	to	Friday	
	

	

	


